
1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.07.0

2 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 2.08.9

3 Kerlin Kmito 05.12.2012. Valga Põhikool 2.16.6

4 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 2.18.0

5 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.18.9

6 Darina Vahrina 25.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.19.0

TV  600 m jooks

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 1.47.8

2 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.02.0

3 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 2.03.2

4 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.06.6

5 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.12.1

6 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.14.7

7 Anet Rebbas 30.03.2010. Valga Põhikool 2.16.4

8 Svea- Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 2.27.7

PN 1000 m jooks

1 Henri Moks 20.04.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.29.7

2 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.40.1

3 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.52.4

4 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 3.55.3

5 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.00.5

6 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.03.2

7 Eston Markko Peri 13.08.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.15.6

8 Robert Raal 27.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.21.5

PV 1000 m jooks

1 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 3.08.2

2 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.26.4

3 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.31.0

4 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.33.8

TV 10 OS Valgamaa IV Etapp

17. mai 2024.a. Valga keskstaadion

TN 600 m jooks



VA Gerrit Veesaar 14.04.2010. Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3.08.9

TN Pallivise

1 Kerlin Kmito 05.12.2012. Valga Põhikool 35.01

2 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 34.35

3 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 27.70

4 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 25.60

5 Darina Vahrina 25.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 21.26

6 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 15.20

TV Pallivise

1 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 52.70

2 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 51.70

3 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 46.92

4 Svea- Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 41.60

5 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 39.32

6 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 39.10

7 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 37.60

8 Marjana Parmenenkova 25.10.2010. Valga Põhikool 32.10

9 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 25.60

10 Anet Rebbas 30.03.2010. Valga Põhikool 20.40

PN Pallivise

1 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 48.00

2 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 46.23

3 Henri Moks 20.04.2013. Valga Põhikool 43.77

4 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 42.60

5 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 41.48

6 Robert Raal 27.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 41.30

7 Airon Raudsepp 06.08.2012. Lüllemäe Põhikool 41.10

8 Henri Allik 21.10.2013. Valga Põhikool 39.53

9 Kermo Sõna 15.04.2012. Valga Põhikool 38.54

10 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 38.42

11 Eston Markko Peri 13.08.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 33.58

12 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 31.40

13 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 27.60

PV Pallivise

1 Deniel Kond 02.08.2011. Valga Põhikool 61.60



2 Rando Liiskmaa 09.05.2010. Valga Põhikool 57.97

3 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 54.58

4 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 48.54

5 Artjom Venediktov 08.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 42.27

6 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 41.83

7 Devon Kasak 27.10.2010. Valga Põhikool 38.68

8 Georg Jaakson 04.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 35.93

9 Karl-Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 32.80

10 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 31.98

TV Kettaheide

1 Svea- Erika Iir 18.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 33.73

2 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 31.77

3 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 27.50

4 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 25.72

5 Luisa Purgats 20.12.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 21.99

6 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 19.58

7 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 14.36

VA Anna Liisa Kattai 18.02.2003. SK Maret Sport 31.54

PN Kettaheide

1 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 30.18

2 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 24.01

3 Robert Raal 27.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 19.79

4 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 19.17

5 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 17.37

6 Airon Raudsepp 06.08.2012. Lüllemäe Põhikool 17.15

7 Henri Allik 21.10.2013. Valga Põhikool 16.97

8 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 15.63

9 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 12.94

PV Kettaheide

1 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 32.06

2 Deniel Kond 02.08.2011. Valga Põhikool 31.42

3 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 25.52

4 Karl-Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 23.36

5 Enari Allik 12.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 22.56

6 Georg Jaakson 04.02.2011. Valga Põhikool 22.44

7 Robert Raak 03.05.2011. Otepää Gümnaasium 21.98

8 Artjom Venediktov 08.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 21.34



Peakohtunik  Riho Meri

Peasekretär Tiit Kattai


